
T250012 Leikkikeskus
Leikkikeskukset

Tuotetiedot Materiaalitiedot
Pituus (mm) 5070 mm
Leveys (mm) 4300 mm
Korkeus (mm) 2380 mm
Turva-alue (m²) 46.7 m²
Maksimi putoamiskorkeus 1450 mm
Ikäsuositus +3
Käyttäjiä kerralla 12
Asennusaika 10 h / 2 hlö
Perustustyyppi Maa-ankkurit
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Leikkivälineet

Tuotetiedot Materiaalit
Pituus
Leveys
Korkeus
Turva-alue
Maks. putomamiskorkeus
Ikäsuositus
Käyttäjiä kerralla
Asennusaika
Perustustyyppi
Hiilijalanjälki

Metalliosat 
Puuosat
Tolpat
Putkiosa
Vaierivahvisteinen köysi
Levyosat
Perustus sisältyy
Liuku
Liu’un sivut

Kuumasinkitty, jauhemaalattu
Pintakäsitelty mänty
90 X 90 mm
38 X 2 mm
16 mm
Korkeapainelaminaatti
Maa-ankkurit
RST-pelti
Polyeteeni

T250012V

5070 mm
4300 mm
2380 mm

46.7 m²
1450 mm

+3 v.
12

8 h / 2 hlö
Maa-ankkurit

877,91 kg CO2e


